DATASHEET
sonicwall.com/switch
Find the right SonicWall solution
for your small business and
branch deployments:
DATASHEET
HIGHLIGHTS
•	 SD-Branch ready

SonicWall solution? SonicWall Advanced
Services Partners are trained to provide
you with world-class professional
services. Learn more at:
3     |     SonicWall Switch
SonicWall Switch
Model
Number of Gigabit
Ethernet Ports
Number of
SFP/SFP+ Ports PoE Version
SWS12-8 8 2 SFP Non-PoE
SWS12-8POE 8 2 SFP 802.3af
SWS12-10FPOE 10 2 SFP 802.3at
SWS14-24 24 4 SFP+ Non-PoE
SWS14-24FPOE 24 4 SFP+ 802.3at
SWS14-48 48 4 SFP+ Non-PoE
SWS14-48FPOE 48 4 SFP+ 802.3at
Power LED
Fault LED
2xSFP
Ports